Pamario pora 2015

19. JAUNIMAS + SUAUGĘ C LA
2015 m. gegužė 17 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
82
Gytis Mikalauskis-Evelina Kairytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
2
10
C

2
83
Lukas Girskis-Aida Rudgalvytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
3
C

3
80
Donatas Saldauskas-Brigita Gaižauskaitė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
1
3
C

4
81
Gvidas Dikšaitis-Augustė Bizauskaitė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
0
0
C

5
85
Tomas Vainauskas-Viktorija Zacharevičiūtė
Toro(Kaunas)
0
0
C

6
84
Domas Kazokas-Elija Linaburgytė
Skrydis(Tauragė)
0
0
C



Pamario pora 2015

19. JAUNIMAS + SUAUGĘ C LA Finalas
2015 m. gegužė 17 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
Pd
J

(Suma)

82
1
Gytis Mikalauskis-Evelina Kairytė (Rolina(Gargždai))
1
1
1
1
1
5


83
2
Lukas Girskis-Aida Rudgalvytė (Rolina(Gargždai))
2
2
2
2
2
10


80
3
Donatas Saldauskas-Brigita Gaižauskaitė (Lūgnė(Šilutė))
3
3
4
3
3
16


81
4
Gvidas Dikšaitis-Augustė Bizauskaitė (Lūgnė(Šilutė))
4
4
3
4
4
19


85
5
Tomas Vainauskas-Viktorija Zacharevičiūtė (Toro(Kaunas))
5
5
5
5
5
25


84
6
Domas Kazokas-Elija Linaburgytė (Skrydis(Tauragė))
6
6
6
6
6
30


Teisėjai:
(A)Aleksandrs Alošins


(B)Maria Bykova


(C)Daina Butkienė


(D)Sergej Kisselewskij


(E)Asta Maigienė


(F)Paulius Sangavičius


(G)Raimonda Sugaude


(H)Dalia Vaikšnorienė


(I)Tomas Žilys


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


82
1
3 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 
6
--
--
--
--
--


83
2
2 3 2 2 4 3 2 1 2 
1
6
--
--
--
--


80
3
1 2 3 3 1 5 3 5 5 
2
3
6
--
--
--


81
4
4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 

2
2
9
--
--


85
5
6 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 3 


2
3
6
--


84
6
5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 




3
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


82
1
2 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 1 
6
--
--
--
--
--


83
2
3 2 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 
1
5
--
--
--
--


80
3
1 3 3 2 1 4 4 5 5 
2
3
5(10)
--
--
--


81
4
4 4 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 

3
5(12)
--
--
--


85
5
6 5 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 


1
2
6
--


84
6
5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 




3
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


82
1
2 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 1 
6
--
--
--
--
--


83
2
4 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 

6
--
--
--
--


81
3
3 5 4 3 1 3 3 1 3 
2
2
7
--
--
--


80
4
1 3 3 2 2 4 4 6 4 
1
3
5
--
--
--


85
5
5 4 5 6 6 6 6 3 5 


1
2
5(22)
--


84
6
6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 




5(25)
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Pd


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


82
1
4 1 1 2 3 1 1 4 1 
5
--
--
--
--
--


83
2
1 2 2 4 4 3 2 1 2 
2
6
--
--
--
--


80
3
2 3 3 1 1 4 4 6 3 
2
3
6(13)
--
--
--


81
4
3 5 4 3 2 2 3 2 5 

3
6(15)
--
--
--


85
5
6 4 5 6 6 6 5 3 4 


1
3
5(21)
--


84
6
5 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 




5(25)
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


82
1
3 1 1 1 3 1 2 5 1 
5
--
--
--
--
--


83
2
1 2 2 4 4 2 1 1 2 
3
7
--
--
--
--


80
3
2 3 3 2 1 4 4 6 4 
1
3
5(11)
--
--
--


81
4
4 5 4 3 2 3 3 2 5 

2
5(13)
--
--
--


85
5
5 4 5 5 6 6 5 3 3 


2
3
7
--


84
6
6 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 



1
3
9




